

## **Tar Wars Poster Contest Entry & Authorization Form**

This form must be completed and attached with a paperclip (**not stapled**, **taped**, **or glued**) to each classroom's winning poster before sending it to the NAFP office (11920 Burt St. Ste. 170, Omaha, NE 68154) to be judged in the state poster contest. *The Nebraska Tar Wars State Poster Contest <u>deadline is February 28</u>, 2022.* 

If you do not know all the information requested, ask the student's parent(s) or guardian(s) to help you with this.

Please type or print legit	oly the information requested of	on the form.	
Student Information			
Student's Name			
Home Address			
City, State and Zip Code			
Phone			
Student's Age	Grade		Gender (check one)
Parent or Guardian	'		
E-Mail			
Date			
Student's School Inform	nation		
Name of School			
School's Address			
Name of Teacher			
Phone			
Name of Tar Wars Presenter			
Media Information			
Name of Student's Loca Newspaper	I		
the acting Tar Wars state activities, including:  News releases to Reproduction in (such as the NAI	program to utilize (child's name o the media (television, radio, n Nebraska Academy of Family P FP Facebook page) as determine	e)ewspaper, magazine, outo hysician (NAFP) publication and by the NAFP Tar Wars p	door advertising, etc.) ons, website, or other non-commercial efforts program.
The only information that will be released to the media is your child's name, age, and hometown. If you accept these terms and conditions, please sign this form to accompany your child's poster for entry into the Nebraska Tar Wars Poster Contests.			
Parent's Signature:			

Mail this form with the Poster to: Nebraska Academy of Family Physicians 11920 Burt St. Ste. 170 Omaha, NE 68154

If you have questions, please contact the NAFP at info@nebrafp.org or 402-505-9198.